
 Page 1 of 1

 

Timecode 
 

Description 
 

 
 

 
1:00:13:00 
1:00:16:16 
1:00:21:29 
1:00:33:29 
1:00:48:06 
1:01:01:00 
1:01:03:10 
1:01:08:02 
1:01:12:12 
1:01:13:03 
1:01:33:09 
1:02:03:07 
1:02:28:17 

 

 

Hurricane Season 1998 Season:  Images taken by the NOAA 
Geostationary Operational Environmental Satellite (GOES)-8 
 
Bonnie 
Charley 
Danielle 
Earl 
Frances 
Georges 
Hermine 
Ivan  
Jeanne 
Karl 
Lisa 
Mitch 
END 

 

1:02:28:18 
 

Hurricane Georges; video sequence showing eight-day path through the 
Caribbean and Gulf of Mexico.  Courtesy NOAA/NASA 

 

1:03:04:22 
 

Hurricane Mitch; video sequence showing two-day approach to Central 
American Coastline.  Courtesy NOAA/NASA 

 

1:03:23:11 
 

GOES Coverage Area (static image of GOES West and East coverage 
on world map) 

 

1:03:33:22 
 

NOAA "Hurricane Hunter" Gulstream-IV Hurricane Research Jet (clips of 
aircraft on the ground and in flight 

 

1:04:19:00 
 

NOAA "Hurricane Hunter" P3 Research Aircraft  (clips of aircraft on 
ground, flight operations, aircraft in flight) 

 

1:05:48:23 
 

NOAA Seal 
 

NOAA Hurricane Season 1998 B-Roll 
(Former Title:  NOAA’s Hurricane B-Roll)

Total Running Time = 6:00 

Courtesy: 
 
1. NOAA   
2. Thomas S. Brennan 

Space/Earth Science Technologies 

For copies, call Video Transfer, (301) 881-0270.  For content information, E-mail broll@noaa.gov 


