NOAA Hurricane Season 1998 B-Roll

(Former Title: NOAA's Hurricane B-Roll)

٦

Timecode	Description
	Hurricane Season 1998 Season: Images taken by the NOAA Geostationary Operational Environmental Satellite (GOES)-8
1:00:13:00 1:00:16:16 1:00:21:29 1:00:33:29 1:00:48:06 1:01:01:00 1:01:03:10 1:01:03:10 1:01:08:02 1:01:12:12 1:01:12:03 1:01:33:09 1:02:03:07 1:02:28:17	Bonnie Charley Danielle Earl Frances Georges Hermine Ivan Jeanne Karl Lisa Mitch END
1:02:28:18	Hurricane Georges; video sequence showing eight-day path through the Caribbean and Gulf of Mexico. Courtesy NOAA/NASA
1:03:04:22	Hurricane Mitch; video sequence showing two-day approach to Central American Coastline. Courtesy NOAA/NASA
1:03:23:11	GOES Coverage Area (static image of GOES West and East coverage on world map)
1:03:33:22	NOAA "Hurricane Hunter" Gulstream-IV Hurricane Research Jet (clips or aircraft on the ground and in flight
1:04:19:00	NOAA "Hurricane Hunter" P3 Research Aircraft (clips of aircraft on ground, flight operations, aircraft in flight)
1:05:48:23	NOAA Seal

Total Running Time = 6:00